POS

10

11

12

13

14

Codice

Barre

94250048090

94250048280

94250047845

94250047019

84250258021

94250048256

84250255126

94250047837

94250047050

94250047787

84250257338

94250044370

84250227604

94250047811

PSR Campania 2014-2020 t.i. 4.2.1 - Graduatoria Definitiva Regionale Rettificata

Numero
Protocollo
AGEA.ASR.2019.9
3658
AGEA.ASR.2019.9
4125
AGEA.ASR.2019.9
1724
AGEA.ASR.2019.6
5262
AGEA.ASR.2018.2
448318
AGEA.ASR.2019.9
4189
AGEA.ASR.2018.2
391535
AGEA.ASR.2019.9
1722
AGEA.ASR.2019.6
6386
AGEA.ASR.2019.9
1678
AGEA.ASR.2018.2
434887
AGEA.ASR.2019.5
3552
AGEA.ASR.2018.2
156093
AGEA.ASR.2019.9
1702

Data

Protocollo

31/01/2019

31/01/2019

31/01/2019

28/01/2019

04/12/2018

31/01/2019

30/11/2018

31/01/2019

29/01/2019

30/01/2019

03/12/2018

22/01/2019

05/11/2018

30/01/2019

Domande ammissibili

CUAA

08875011218

01721700621

04923030656

00188350615

02857731216

00996420618

02297020642

04089130654

02559930652

07239170637

04673810653

02558580615

02855530610

02700270644

Beneficiario

EUVITIS 21 AGRICOLTURA
TERRITORIO E SVILUPPO S.R.L.

TENUTA LA FORTEZZA SOCIETA'

AGRICOLA AR. L.
FENNY S.R.L.

SOLE SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA

AGRICOLA

ORTOFRUTTICOLA ITALVERDE SRL
SOCIETA AGRICOLA

LA MARCHESA SOCIETA'
COOPERATIVA AGRICOLA

IPAFOOD SRL UNIPERSONALE

CONSARS.P.A.

SERRA MARINA -S.R.L.

ICAB S.P.A.

NOVI S.R.L. ASOCIO UNICO

SAN SALVATORE SRL

ORTOFRUTTA LA RINASCITA S.R.L.

MONTEDIDIO SOCIETA'

AGRICOLA SRL

Spesa

Ammessa

€895.293,14

€3.996.448,17

€1.339.687,04

€3.762.350,67

€657.490,66

€1.749.183,62

€ 3.308.589,97

€3.988.091,35

€2.981.012,90

€2.517.176,17

€2.083.750,00

€950.606,38

€686.093,64

€1.539.057,40

Contributo

Ammesso

€410.572,43

€1.399.632,11

€669.843,52

€1.745.270,48

€328.745,33

€749.183,62

€1.654.294,99

€1.837.757,24

€1.162.651,26

€1.258.588,08

€1.041.875,00

€475.303,19

€ 343.046,82

€769.528,70

PT.
Tot.

95

95

90

89

87

87

85

82

80

79

79

79

78

78

PT.

Prog.

57

52

57

56

49

43

47

52

47

59

56

46

45

43

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it

Soggetto

Attuatore

BENEVENTO

BENEVENTO

SALERNO

CASERTA

NAPOLI

CASERTA

AVELLINO

SALERNO

SALERNO

SALERNO

SALERNO

CASERTA

CASERTA

AVELLINO



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

94250047704

84250223272

94250084368

94250048181

94250047357

84250227646

94250047969

94250047415

84250236399

94250028936

94250047753

84250258310

94250047860

84250274952

84250258179

84250260043

AGEA.ASR.2019.9
1592
AGEA.ASR.2018.2
134773
AGEA.ASR.2019.3
07220
AGEA.ASR.2019.9
3996
AGEA.ASR.2019.7
2943
AGEA.ASR.2018.2
156403
AGEA.ASR.2019.9
3016
AGEA.ASR.2019.7
3441
AGEA.ASR.2018.2
208576
AGEA.ASR.2019.3
6881
AGEA.ASR.2019.9
1667
AGEA.ASR.2018.2
454753
AGEA.ASR.2019.9
1726
AGEA.ASR.2018.2
725326
AGEA.ASR.2018.2
455429
AGEA.ASR.2018.2
604805

30/01/2019

26/10/2018

02/04/2019

31/01/2019

30/01/2019

05/11/2018

31/01/2019

30/01/2019

20/11/2018

14/01/2019

30/01/2019

04/12/2018

31/01/2019

13/12/2018

04/12/2018

06/12/2018

02693570646

02165990645

06685910157

CRCGPP72P03G

793P
04492510658

04349400616

NNLNTN63E20L

254H
04675561213

04736480650

03352590636

02367550643

02080510643

05321960659

04873130639

02002660641

02222230654

PRIOR SRL

VILLA RAIANO S.R.L.

GENNARO AURICCHIO SPA

CIORCIARI GIUSEPPE

ORGANIZZAZIONE DI
PRODUTTORI SECONDULFO

MAGIFRA SPIRBEER SRL

IANNELLA ANTONIO

GEMA DI CAMPOSANO
FILOMENA SAS

AGRICONSERVE REGA
SOC.COOP.AGR

[.C.A.A. SRL INDUSTRIA
CONSERVAZIONE ALIMENTARI

VINOSIA AZIENDE AGRICOLE
S.R.L.

SUD CEREALI S.R.L.

LA RINASCITA DI LUIGI ROMANO

& FIGLI S.R.L.
CASEIFICIO RUOCCO S.R.L.

CEREAL DE GRUTTOLA S.R.L.

COLLEBIANCO S.N.C. DI ALDO
AMBROSCA & C

€972.184,78

€2.727.733,31

€ 2.096.598,59

€648.651,15

€2.028.257,16

€530.013,06

€1.045.122,03

€251.433,71

€1.697.591,00

€ 2.387.487,00

€1.155.823,00

€2.420.000,15

€1.737.495,71

€3.712.890,50

€991.200,00

€412.466,25

€486.092,39

€704.931,86

€1.048.299,29

€324.325,58

€1.014.128,58

€238.683,86

€507.891,11

€125.716,86

€ 848.795,50

€531.707,81

€577.911,51

€1.210.000,08

€ 868.747,86

€1.809.820,44

€495.600,00

€206.233,13

77

77

76

74

74

72

72

72

71

71

69

69

69

69

67

66

49

44

53

46

41

52

49

44

48

41

46

46

41

41

49

43

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it

AVELLINO

AVELLINO

NAPOLI

SALERNO

SALERNO

CASERTA

BENEVENTO

NAPOLI

NAPOLI

NAPOLI

AVELLINO

AVELLINO

SALERNO

NAPOLI

AVELLINO

SALERNO



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

94250048066

94250165738

84250282609

84250258807

94250048207

94250047506

94250048108

94250048314

94250046318

84250258369

84250270901

94250047241

94250047084

94250048322

84250264623

84250258526

AGEA.ASR.2019.9
3477
AGEA.ASR.2019.1
172569
AGEA.ASR.2018.2
879615
AGEA.ASR.2018.2
461100
AGEA.ASR.2019.9
4051
AGEA.ASR.2019.9
1170
AGEA.ASR.2019.9
3696
AGEA.ASR.2019.9
4175
AGEA.ASR.2019.5
6526
AGEA.ASR.2018.2
456458
AGEA.ASR.2018.2
704776
AGEA.ASR.2019.7
2739
AGEA.ASR.2019.6
8401
AGEA.ASR.2019.9
4204
AGEA.ASR.2018.2
654688
AGEA.ASR.2018.2
457611

31/01/2019

18/09/2019

18/12/2018

05/12/2018

31/01/2019

30/01/2019

31/01/2019

31/01/2019

23/01/2019

04/12/2018

12/12/2018

30/01/2019

29/01/2019

31/01/2019

10/12/2018

04/12/2018

08515771213

02189960657

02432540645

03330150610

01103020622

[.S.A. S.R.L. INDUSTRIA
SPECIALITA" ALIMENTARI

FINAGRICOLA SOC COOP
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA
DONNACHIARA SRL
HONEY GROUP S.R.L.

AGRISEMI MINICOZZI S.R.L.

03933420659 | CANTINE MARISA CUOMO GRAN

DRSNTN65L15B

860L

FU.SRL
DE RUOSI ANTONIO

02567800640 | SOCIETA' AGRICOLA NATIV S.R.L.

02354420644

02023220656

03941830618

02399710652

01176860623

04227450618

01196420614

02811720644

CANTINA GIARDINO SRL

OLEIFICIO ISOLDI DI ISOLDI
BRUNO PASQUALE & C. SNC

DE NICOLA S.R.L. SEMPLIFICATA

VALCARNI SRL DEI F.LLI CANCRO
& SRL

CANTINE FONTANA DELLE SELVE
SRL

VADE S.R.L.

AGRICOLA CASEARIA LUPARA -
S.R.L.

HIRPUS S.R.L.

€346.510,00

€1.978.895,59

€519.941,01

€1.961.000,00

€2.084.425,47

€5.120.389,08

€ 234.397,00

€2.391.553,75

€219.135,40

€438.296,00

€439.931,85

€893.122,88

€777.988,82

€508.673,45

€ 215.250,00

€138.635,11

€ 173.255,00

€989.447,80

€259.970,51

€980.500,00

€1.042.212,74

€1.293.123,37

€117.198,50

€1.195.776,88

€109.567,70

€219.148,00

€219.965,93

€392.108,09

€388.994,41

€228.933,05

€107.625,00

€44.115,83

66

65

64

64

64

64

64

63

61

61

61

57

55

51

50

49

33

27

54

39

36

36

31

43

41

41

33

37

35

33

27

24

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it

SALERNO

SALERNO

AVELLINO

NAPOLI

BENEVENTO

NAPOLI

CASERTA

AVELLINO

AVELLINO

SALERNO

CASERTA

SALERNO

BENEVENTO

CASERTA

CASERTA

AVELLINO



47 | 94250048298 |AGEA.ASR.2019.9| 31/01/2019 | 01227170659 OLEIFICIO LA FONTE - S.R.L. €1.197.503,72 €522.367,82| 46 | 36 SALERNO
4213
48 | 84250258476 |AGEA.ASR.2018.2| 04/12/2018 |CRLFNC90S30A CERULLO FRANCESCO €65.816,20 €29.617,29] 43 | 33 AVELLINO
457620 509U
49 | 94250048231 |AGEA.ASR.2019.9| 31/01/2019 | 03712320658 FASOLINO DOMENICO - S.R.L. €303.392,52 €136.537,54| 43 28 SALERNO
4085
Totale € 33.295.644,09

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it
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